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Overview
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A
Alan Louis Arrivee
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF THEATRE ARTS
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
arrivee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
B
Michael Andrew Barnett
CHAIR AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF THEATRE ARTS
100 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
mbarnett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3775
Donna Allyn Buckley
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COSTUME TECHNOLOGY
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
dabuckle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
D
Max Magee Doolittle
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LIGHTENING DESIGN
ISOM HALL RM 100D
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mmdoolit@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
H
Carey Blackerby Hanson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF COSTUME DESIGN
110 Isom, Rm 102
University, MS 38677
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costumes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6990
Jump to index
L
Rory Ledbetter
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF THEATRE ARTS
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
rledbett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1936
Jump to index
M
JUSTIN LEE MILLER MILLER
INSTRUCTOR IN MUSICAL THEATRE
110 ISOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jlmille8@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
S
Matthew Thomas Shifflett
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF THEATRE ARTS
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
mtshiffl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jared S Spears
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF TECHNICAL DIRECTION
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
jsspears@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6993
Kristin Erin Stowell
INSTRUCTOR IN MUSICAL THEATRE
110 ISOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kstowell@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
T
Roxie D Thomas
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THEATRE ARTS (DANCE)
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
rdthomas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Jump to index
W
Pria Williams
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF THEATRE ARTS
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677
pcwood@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5816
Matthew R Wilson
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PERFORMANCE
105 ISOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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mrwilson@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
Harrison C Witt
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CINEMA PRODUCTION
150M ISOM HALL, RM 110
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hcwitt@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5816
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